P ——

R255

~g™

%Bm Mower Blade - Fits Honda 21

Baber Turf Equipment Co.
Unit 6 / 10 Firth Street Auckland, 2113
09 294 6040

https://baber.rrproducts.com/

Replaces
Honda

R&R Products

Specifications
Manufacturer
Blade Length
Blade Thickness
Blade Width
Center Hole Dia.
Cutting Rotation
Outside Hole Center
to Center
Outside Hole Dia.

Fits Models
Honda 21" Rotary

091938
R091938

R&R Products
20.51in
160 in
2.25in
.835in
Clockwise (RH)
3.25in

A4151in



